Oo0benunenne «TBopuecTBo 0T A 10 S»

Ileparor

IIporpamma

I'pynna

IloneneapbHuK

Kao.

Bropuuk

Kab.

Cpena

Kab.

YerBepr

Kab.

IIaTHHIA

Kab.

Cy000T1a

Kao

Kypamxkoea IOnusa Muxaiinosna

Jlan

I'pynna
YIOTHBIH 10M
1

11.00-11.45

325

I'pynna
YIOTHBIH 10M
2

11.55-12.40

325

I'pynna
YI0THBIH 10M
3

13.00-13.45

325

'pynna
YioTHBII 10M
4

13.55-14.40

325

I'pynna CII 1

13.45-14.30

cl
Nel

I'pymna CII' 1

14.40-15.25

(81}

Isem camu

IlIbem camMmu
M3

15.00-15.45
15.55-16.40

15.50-16.35
16.45-17.30

«TBopuecTBO
ot A 10 5SI»

I'pynna 1 M3

14.30-15.15
15.25-16.10

325

14.00-14.45
14.55-15.40

325

I'pynna CII 1

13.45-14.30
14.40-15.25

cn
Nel

I'pynna CII 2

15.35-16.20
16.30-17.15

c1
Nel

I'pynna CII 3

15.35-16.20
16.30-17.15

CI1
Nel




